
 

 

M.Sc. Analytical & Organic Chemistry (Self-Financed)  

Table Admission Round Notice [2024-25] 

 Date of Admission: 27th June 2024      

 Reporting Time (On Campus):  

- 9.30 AM - SPPU candidates (all Categories) and  

                  Other University Candidates (Defence and Specially abled) 

- 1.00 PM - Other University Candidates (all Categories) 

 Venue: C6 Classroom (Chemistry Department) 

 

 Students will get a choice to select either M.Sc. Organic Chemistry or M.Sc. Analytical 

Chemistry depending on entrance marks and availability of seats in the respective 

category 

 All SPPU and Other University candidates are expected to attend the admission round. 

 Admission is not transferable. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated on the College 

website from time to time. 

General Instructions 
1. Students MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable as per 

schedule given by the department 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacant seats in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacant seats and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 



 

 

 

Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

 

M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry 

Intake Capacity - 24 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS 

 

SEBC 

 

Divyang-1 

Defence-1 

(Parallel distribution) 

 
5 2 1 2 4 2 

 

2 
 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

1 1 
 

M.Sc. Organic Chemistry 

Intake Capacity - 48 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS 

 

SEBC 

 

Divyang-1 seat 

Defence- 2 seats 

(Parallel distribution) 

 
11 5 2 4 7 4 4 

 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

2 2 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Important Note: 
 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination/ 5th Semester or 

T.Y. BSc /BA (whichever applicable) will be considered. 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Originaland2Photocopies 

2. SSC/10thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5th Semester marksheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate*(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled /Divyang certificate(if 

applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of 

Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI).For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission  

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.70203/-   

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.39156/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.113029/- 

 

8. Fee Structure for M.Sc. Organic Chemistry 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.70190/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.39143/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.113017/- 

 

 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr. Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



Sr. 

No.

Roll No. Full Name Entrance 

Exam Marks

Caste 

Category

Defence Specially 

Abled

Orphan

1 1198675 SNEHAL SHINDE 43.99 OPEN NO NO NO

2 1182726 AKSHAY MORE 41.98 OBC NO NO NO

3 1179249 VIDYA DEVMUNDE 40.98 NT C NO NO NO

4 1211136 NANDAN JADHAV 40.98 NT C NO NO NO

5 1178415 VAISHNAVI KONDE 39.98 OPEN NO NO NO

6 1180566 NIKITA RAHANGDALE 39.98 OBC NO NO NO

7 1185850 PRASAD WAVHAL 39.98 SC NO NO NO

8 1182226 TUSHAR MESHRAM 38.98 SC NO NO NO

9 1186291 SAHIL KHAKE 38.98 OBC NO NO NO

10 1209915 JIVESH PATIL 38.98 OBC NO NO NO

11 1182509 SWARAJ PAWAR 38.97 OPEN NO NO NO

12 1182980 SHWETA HIRE 38.97 OBC NO NO NO

13 1179827 VAISHNAVI RAGADE 37.98 OBC NO NO NO

14 1181276 RUTUJA SINGH 37.98 OPEN NO NO NO

15 1179645 SAHIL TEKADE 37.97 OBC NO NO NO

16 1201377 JAY PATIL 37.97 OBC NO NO NO

17 1180659 AJIT SHINGARE 36.97 NT C YES NO NO

18 1181065 YASH GHADGE 36.97 OBC NO NO NO

19 1181836 PRERANA JADHAV 36.97 SC NO NO NO

20 1180774 KHUSHI KHODADE 35.99 OBC NO NO NO

21 1179026 RUTUJA SAPAKAL 35.97 OPEN YES NO NO

22 1181502 SANGRAMSINH PATIL 35.97 EWS NO NO NO

23 1181952 HARSH SHAH 35.97 EWS NO NO NO

24 1182118 ASHISH SALUNKE 35.97 SBC NO NO NO

25 1182384 OMKAR CHANDGUDE 35.97 OPEN NO NO NO

26 1195709 SHRUTI PACHPATIL 35.97 OBC NO NO NO

27 1198967 SAKSHI PAWAR 35.97 OPEN NO NO NO

28 1207073 RAJ CHAUDHARI 35.97 OPEN NO NO NO

29 1203428 AISHWARYA ARGADE 35.97 OPEN NO NO NO

30 1183381 SANIKA DINDE 34.99 SBC NO NO NO

31 1182367 AYUSH MORE 34.98 OBC NO NO NO

32 1204718 MRUNALI CHITRE 34.98 OPEN NO NO NO

33 1182534 GAYATRI TAMBE 34.97 OBC NO NO NO

34 1203752 SANDIP MHARNUR 34.97 NT C NO NO NO

35 1179847 MAYURESH DEO 34.96 OPEN NO NO NO

36 1180922 CHAITRALI SALUNKE 34.96 OPEN NO NO NO

37 1178364 NAHID DESHMUKH 34.96 EWS NO NO NO

38 1181876 SATYAM TIWARI 34.96 OPEN NO NO NO

39 1182417 RUSHIKESH VITNOR 34.96 NT C NO NO NO

40 1182694 SIDDHI SONTAKKE 34.96 OPEN NO NO NO

41 1182697 PRATIKSHA HARNE 34.96 OPEN NO NO NO

42 1186111 GAYATRI SOLANKE 34.96 SEBC NO NO NO

43 1195761 PRAMOD SURVASE 34.96 SEBC NO NO NO

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

  M.Sc. I Organic & Analytical Chemistry 2024-25

  SPPU Candidates

General Merit List
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44 1191473 HANSHIKA DEVADIGA 33.99 OPEN NO NO NO

45 1182920 SRUSHTI WAGHMARE 33.98 OBC NO NO NO

46 1197606 SAGAR DHOTRE 33.98 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

47 1209489 ADITYA SURYAWANSHI 33.97 OPEN NO NO NO

48 1178549 AKSHAY PHANSE 33.96 NT C NO NO NO

49 1178557 VAISHNHAVI ADAGALE 33.96 SC NO NO NO

50 1181596 SNEHAL PARE 33.96 OPEN NO NO NO

51 1182429 VIDYA LANDGE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

52 1182913 NEHA TANPURE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

53 1184678 SAEE WALASE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

54 1199160 PRANJAL DAREKAR 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

55 1199891 JANVI SAPKALE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

56 1183047 KAJAL TIWARI 32.99 OPEN NO NO NO

57 1184775 SANCHITA TILEKAR 32.98 OBC NO NO NO

58 1181971 NEHA GAIKWAD 32.98 OBC NO NO NO

59 1185381 MANOJ SHITOLE 32.98 EWS NO NO NO

60 1195147 PRATHAM BAHIRAT 32.98 OPEN NO NO NO

61 1210194 POONAM MAHAJAN 32.98 OBC NO NO NO

62 1181484 ARCHANA BANSODE 32.97 SC NO NO NO

63 1181897 SANIKA KHARE 32.97 OPEN NO NO NO

64 1182712 AARTI PATIL 32.97 NT C NO NO NO

65 1180958 PRASHIKDIVYA KAMBLE 32.96 SC NO NO NO

66 1183044 VAIBHAV DOMALE 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

67 1183795 AISHWARYA AMBEP 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

68 1183620 TEERTH CHAUDHARI 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

69 1203074 SHANTANU SUTAWANE 32.96 OPEN NO NO NO

70 1207094 RASIKA GAWANDE 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

71 1179859 VAIJAYANTI DAREKAR 31.97 OBC NO NO NO

72 1181108 NEHA RATHIA 31.97 OPEN NO NO NO

73 1182940 CHAITANYA JADHAV 31.97 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

74 1187641 SANIKA PAWAR 31.97 OPEN NO NO NO

75 1190838 ATHARV SAMUDRA 31.97 OPEN NO NO NO

76 1180537 VEDNAT THOKE 31.96 OBC NO NO NO

77 1181294 SHEFALI SHERON 31.96 OPEN NO NO NO

78 1181817 BHAGYASHRI GOGAWALE 31.96 OBC NO NO NO

79 1182385 YASH MOGAL 31.96 OPEN NO NO NO

80 1182681 AKANKSHA SOLANKAR 31.96 NT C NO NO NO

81 1183102 CHAITANYA NALAWADE 31.96 NT B NO NO NO

82 1187362 PRITI DAREKAR 31.96 SEBC NO NO NO

83 1181753 BHAIRAV PAWAR 31.96 ST NO NO NO

84 1203675 BHAGYASHRI LOHARE 31.96 SBC NO NO NO

85 1204594 GAYATRI BADAGE 31.96 NT B NO NO NO

86 1204788 SAKSHI BHOSALE 31.96 OPEN NO NO NO

87 1208085 SOJWAL KOLAGE 31.96 EWS NO NO NO

88 1194973 SHWETA HINGE 30.97 OPEN NO NO NO

89 1209407 SANIKA MULE 30.97 NT B NO NO NO

90 1177533 PUSHPAK SONAWANE 30.96 OBC NO NO NO

91 1188232 PRATIK BHABAD 30.96 NT D NO NO NO
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92 1209703 RUDRA RAJPUT 30.96 OPEN NO NO NO

93 1210050 ASHWINI SHINDE 30.96 OPEN NO NO NO

94 1177505 SAYALI KURKUTE 30.95 OPEN NO NO NO

95 1182024 TEJASWINI KOLHE 30.95 OBC NO NO NO

96 1182055 SURAJ JADHAV 30.95 EWS NO NO NO

97 1196982 ADITYA GARAD 30.95 OBC NO NO NO

98 1198552 PRADNYA SONKAMBLE 30.95 SC NO NO NO

99 1201180 ATHARVA PISE 30.95 OBC NO YES NO

100 1200961 RUTIKA BUNDELA 30.95 OPEN NO NO NO

101 1210850 NAYAN GAVALI 30.95 OBC NO NO NO

102 1209089 AKSHATA JADHAV 29.98 OPEN NO NO NO

103 1181869 NIKITA PRAJAPATI 29.97 OPEN NO NO NO

104 1183028 PRATIK GHODECHOR 29.97 OBC NO NO NO

105 1183491 ANUSHKA SHINDE 29.97 SC NO NO NO

106 1188440 NEHA SONAR 29.97 OPEN NO NO NO

107 1201171 SAKSHI BADWE 29.97 OPEN NO NO NO

108 1177910 SAYALI SHINDE 29.96 OPEN NO NO NO

109 1203638 SHUBHAM JAGTAP 29.96 SEBC NO NO NO

110 1181099 RAJESHWARI AVHAD 29.95 NT D NO NO NO

111 1182997 MAYURI GADE 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

112 1183124 SUYASH CHAVHAN 29.95 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

113 1183239 MADHURI JADHAV 29.95 OPEN NO NO NO

114 1184554 GAURI KHILARI 29.95 EWS NO NO NO

115 1185291 RAHI BHUJADI 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

116 1177148 SHWETA GIRME 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

117 1188403 VAIBHAVI PACHPUTE 29.95 EWS NO NO NO

118 1179355 GANESH CHAUDHARI 29.95 OPEN NO NO NO

119 1190695 ATHARV GAWANDE 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

120 1201929 SATISH KHOKALE 29.95 SEBC NO NO NO

121 1211084 AKSHAY GHULE 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

122 1185118 VAISHNAVI WAGH 28.99 NT B NO NO NO

123 1193281 RAHUL MARKAD 28.97 OBC NO NO NO

124 1198408 VIVEK JADHAV 28.97 OPEN NO NO NO

125 1209284 NIKITA SHINDE 28.97 SC NO NO NO

126 1178287 SADHANA WARANGULE 28.96 OPEN NO NO NO

127 1180908 SIMRAN PATIL 28.96 OBC NO NO NO

128 1181593 PRITI SUDRIK 28.96 SBC NO NO NO

129 1191769 RAJASHRI BIRARI 28.96 OBC NO NO NO

130 1179349 SANIYA KHAN 28.95 OPEN NO NO NO

131 1179635 PRAJKATA DHAGUDE 28.95 NT C NO NO NO

132 1181800 PRANJAL PATIL 28.95 OBC NO NO NO

133 1182143 SUNNY BHAILUME 28.95 SC NO NO NO

134 1182657 JAYESH SHAHANE 28.95 OBC NO NO NO

135 1190352 VAISHNAVI PAWAR 28.95 OPEN NO NO NO

136 1210236 PRATIKSHA CHOUDHAR 28.95 NT D NO NO NO

137 1182053 DARSHAN SHEWALE 27.97 OPEN NO NO NO

138 1194891 NIKITA CHAVAN 27.97 EWS NO NO NO

139 1182708 RAHI NANAWARE 27.96 OBC NO NO NO
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140 1183616 SUPRIYA PISAL 27.96 OBC NO NO NO

141 1181037 DHANASHRI KAPALE 27.95 SBC NO NO NO

142 1182897 PRACHI DESHMUKH 27.95 OBC NO NO NO

143 1187925 RAMESHWAR SHINDE 27.95 OBC NO NO NO

144 1192523 PANERI JAGTAP 27.95 SC NO NO NO

145 1179354 SACHIN CHAVAN 27.95 SEBC NO NO NO

146 1205578 SUNIL PALVE 27.95 NT D NO NO NO

147 1207092 SHASHANK SASANE 27.95 OBC NO NO NO

148 1209386 DNYANESH DESHMUKH 27.95 OPEN NO NO NO

149 1177155 KRITIKA BAGGA 26.98 EWS NO NO NO

150 1186416 SAMIKSHA CHAVAN 26.97 OBC NO NO NO

151 1194879 VANSHIKA SHARMA 26.97 OPEN NO NO NO

152 1196128 KUNDAN SURSE 26.97 OBC NO NO NO

153 1195982 AAKASH NIKAM 26.96 OPEN NO NO NO

154 1184533 BALASAHEB KARTADE 26.95 SEBC NO NO NO

155 1180885 ADARSH PARDESHI 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

156 1182169 SAKSHI GUND 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

157 1184016 RONIT VAYADA 26.94 OPEN NO NO NO

158 1184594 SAMRUDDHI KADAM 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

159 1185921 APURVA MISHRA 26.94 OPEN NO NO NO

160 1184551 RUSHIKESH DUDHADE 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

161 1199290 SAMIKSHA THORMISE 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

162 1200282 YASH MANDE 26.94 EWS NO NO NO

163 1200424 SAKSHI SALUNKE 26.94 OPEN NO NO NO

164 1207344 SAPANA SHELAKE 26.94 OPEN NO NO NO

165 1196040 TEJASWINI SHEWALE 25.96 OBC NO NO NO

166 1180214 PRATIKSHA SADAFULE 25.94 SC NO NO NO

167 1182537 LAUKIK SHINDE 25.94 OBC NO NO NO

168 1183272 GANESH HANDE 25.94 NT C NO NO NO

169 1195502 VAISHNAVI PISE 25.94 OBC NO NO NO

170 1202178 PRATIKSHA KORADE 25.94 ST NO NO NO

171 1210905 SUHANA MUJAVAR 24.98 OBC NO NO NO

172 1211027 SURAJ TALEKAR 24.98 OPEN NO NO NO

173 1183495 AMAN RAWAT 24.97 OPEN NO NO NO

174 1201206 SAMIKSHA KAMBLE 24.97 SC NO NO NO

175 1179051 TEJAS GHANWAT 24.96 OBC NO NO NO

176 1180479 PRATIKSHA DETHE 24.96 OBC NO NO NO

177 1180881 PIYUSH KHUSPE 24.96 OPEN NO NO NO

178 1182081 JANHAVI SAWSAKADE 24.95 ST NO NO NO

179 1182001 SRUSHTI RAUT 24.94 SBC NO NO NO

180 1186665 GAURI KANGUDE 24.94 OBC NO NO NO

181 1193587 VIKAS SHIRSATH 24.94 OBC NO NO NO

182 1208432 KSHITIJA KAMBLE 24.94 SC NO NO NO

183 1209066 VIJAYLAKSHMI TOTAGER 24.94 OPEN NO NO NO

184 1196762 VIKASH KUMAR 23.96 OPEN NO NO NO

185 1205662 YASHPAL RATHOD 23.96 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

186 1211127 YUVRAJ PATARE 23.96 EWS NO NO NO

187 1179811 VEDANT KSHIRSAGAR 23.95 EWS NO NO NO
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188 1180257 GAURAV SHIND 23.95 OBC NO YES NO

189 1179230 SHAHARUKH PATHAN 23.94 OPEN NO NO NO

190 1182659 KOMAL PATIL 23.94 OBC NO NO NO

191 1185849 DARSHAN CHAVAN 23.94 OBC NO NO NO

192 1185231 SHRUTIKA GATKUL 23.94 OPEN NO NO NO

193 1184919 SAURABH MOTE 22.98 NT C NO NO NO

194 1207019 RUSHIKESH DHAWDE 22.98 OBC NO NO NO

195 1204821 RITESH KASBE 22.96 SC NO NO NO

196 1195012 RUTUJA ZINGE 22.95 EWS NO NO NO

197 1178357 KIRTI SHELKE 22.94 ST NO NO NO

198 1199244 RUSHIKESH KAKADE 22.94 OPEN NO NO NO

199 1199410 SAKSHI RAJGURU 22.94 OPEN NO NO NO

200 1200755 KHUSHI RAJWADE 22.94 OBC NO NO NO

201 1181612 PRIYA NEHE 22.93 OBC NO NO NO

202 1179417 ADITYA PABALE 22.93 OBC NO NO NO

203 1202227 PRERANA SHELAR 22.93 SC NO NO NO

204 1207363 SAMRUDDHI RANE 21.99 OBC NO NO NO

205 1182048 ROHIT KALE 21.97 OBC NO NO NO

206 1193992 KIMAYA SHINDE 21.96 NT C NO NO YES

207 1200275 NAVANATH THORAT 21.96 EWS NO NO NO

208 1199340 ASMITA LAVAND 21.95 OPEN NO NO NO

209 1178942 SRUSHTI AHIR 21.94 OBC NO NO NO

210 1209805 HETAL GUHAGARKAR 21.93 OPEN NO NO NO

211 1208483 SHRADDHA GAWADE 20.98 OBC NO NO NO

212 1210152 SAKSHI WAGHMODE 20.97 OPEN NO NO NO

213 1182703 PALLAVI PAWAR 20.95 OPEN NO NO NO

214 1178558 MAYURI BIRAJDAR 20.93 OPEN NO NO NO

215 1191518 DIVYA POOJARI 19.98 OPEN NO NO NO

216 1196715 MAHESH PAWAR 19.97 EWS NO NO NO

217 1181628 VAISHNAVI JADHAV 19.96 OPEN NO NO NO

218 1182163 NEHA DASI 19.96 SBC NO NO NO

219 1188532 SARA SANGOLE 19.94 OPEN NO NO NO

220 1178566 TEJAS PACHORKAR 19.93 EWS NO NO NO

221 1179419 TEJAS PATIL 19.93 OBC NO NO NO

222 1182066 ADITYA BONDGE 19.93 OPEN NO NO NO

223 1182259 NEHA BAMBOLE 19.93 SC NO NO NO

224 1182294 LAVANYA NAMBIAR 19.93 OPEN NO NO NO

225 1182539 SAKSHI PANASKAR 18.99 OPEN NO NO NO

226 1210826 SHRUTKIRTI SHUKLA 18.99 OPEN NO NO NO

227 1180106 VAISHNAVI BHALKE 18.95 OBC NO NO NO

228 1179979 ANKUSH SAKARGE 18.94 OBC NO NO NO

229 1178936 RUSHIKESH ABHANG 18.93 OBC NO NO NO

230 1182835 MAYURI MORE 18.93 OPEN NO NO NO

231 1201358 TRISHITA DAS 18.93 OPEN NO NO NO

232 1182830 RESHMA AHIRE 18.92 SC NO NO NO

233 1196310 DIPALI JADHAV 18.92 OPEN NO NO NO

234 1202047 MEGHANA MALAGE 18.92 OBC NO NO NO

235 1203358 NIKITA MANE 18.92 NT C NO NO NO
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236 1210077 HARSHADA KATKAR 18.92 NT C NO NO NO

237 1178988 NIKHIL TUPE 17.97 SC NO NO NO

238 1191616 CHANDRAMA DOMAL 17.94 SBC NO NO NO

239 1196914 NIKITA PADWAL 17.93 OPEN NO NO NO

240 1190885 ISHA DESHPANDE 16.95 OPEN NO NO NO

241 1182108 VINAY GUJAR 16.92 OBC NO NO NO

242 1210849 RUTUJA GAIKWAD 16.92 EWS NO NO NO

243 1182002 RUTUJA MARNE 15.98 OPEN NO NO NO

244 1178204 ANKIT CHAKRABORTY 15.97 OPEN NO NO NO

245 1208663 PRIYANKA HINGE 15.92 OBC NO NO NO

246 1177623 ANUSHKA DAL 14.95 OPEN NO NO NO

247 1181424 MAYUR KOLHE 14.95 OPEN NO NO NO

248 1179783 SAMIKSHA SHINGADE 14.92 OBC NO NO NO

249 1205659 KALYANI SASE 14.92 OPEN NO NO NO

250 1177622 RAVINDRA MOHITE 14.91 NT B NO NO NO

251 1198002 VINOD BATTISE 14.91 SC YES NO NO

252 1182973 RHEA RATNAPARKHI 13.99 OPEN NO NO NO

253 1190211 AKANKSHA BOTHE 13.97 OPEN NO NO NO

254 1210476 PALLAVI MEHARKURE 13.96 OBC NO NO NO

255 1179019 HARSHA MAHURKAR 13.93 SC NO NO NO

256 1179299 ADITYA CHAUDHARI 13.92 OBC NO NO NO

257 1180921 SANKET THEMASKAR 13.92 SC NO NO NO

258 1184547 SHRADHA PATIL 13.91 OBC NO NO NO

259 1185233 PRANITA BADEKAR 13.91 OPEN NO NO NO

260 1180648 PANDURANG WAGHMARE 13.91 ST NO NO NO

261 1179162 PRASAD WAYSE 12.99 NT C NO NO NO

262 1208909 PRERANA BHINGARE 12.98 OPEN NO NO NO

263 1177646 RAJESH JADHAV 12.95 OPEN NO NO NO

264 1182810 NEHA KULKARNI 12.94 OPEN NO NO NO

265 1189258 KHUSHI WAGHCHAURE 11.99 SC NO NO NO

266 1201433 GAURAV BANSODE 11.99 SC NO NO NO

267 1181089 PRITI GORE 11.94 OBC NO NO NO

268 1211052 BHAGYASHRI JAWALE 10.98 OPEN NO NO NO

269 1181866 SRADHA JHA 10.94 OPEN YES NO NO

270 1180379 DISHA BEDARKAR 10.93 EWS NO NO NO

271 1182668 SHUBHAM SHINDE 9.99 NT C NO NO NO

272 1201499 SAKSHI MESHRAM 9.99 SC NO NO NO

273 1187458 JANHAVI MULE 9.94 EWS NO NO NO

274 1206239 VISHNUPRASAD V 8.99 OPEN NO NO NO

275 1191637 TEJAS KOLHE 8.95 OPEN NO NO NO

276 1205298 DNYANESHWAR DHENDULE 4.98 NT C NO NO NO

277 1182682 RUTUJA PAWAR 3.98 OPEN NO NO NO

278 1182956 VEDANT GANJARE 2.00 OBC NO NO NO

1 1185850 PRASAD WAVHAL 39.98 SC NO NO NO

2 1182226 TUSHAR MESHRAM 38.98 SC NO NO NO

Categorywise Merit list

Category-SC
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3 1181836 PRERANA JADHAV 36.97 SC NO NO NO

4 1178557 VAISHNHAVI ADAGALE 33.96 SC NO NO NO

5 1181484 ARCHANA BANSODE 32.97 SC NO NO NO

6 1180958 PRASHIKDIVYA KAMBLE 32.96 SC NO NO NO

7 1198552 PRADNYA SONKAMBLE 30.95 SC NO NO NO

8 1183491 ANUSHKA SHINDE 29.97 SC NO NO NO

9 1209284 NIKITA SHINDE 28.97 SC NO NO NO

10 1182143 SUNNY BHAILUME 28.95 SC NO NO NO

11 1192523 PANERI JAGTAP 27.95 SC NO NO NO

12 1180214 PRATIKSHA SADAFULE 25.94 SC NO NO NO

13 1201206 SAMIKSHA KAMBLE 24.97 SC NO NO NO

14 1208432 KSHITIJA KAMBLE 24.94 SC NO NO NO

15 1204821 RITESH KASBE 22.96 SC NO NO NO

16 1202227 PRERANA SHELAR 22.93 SC NO NO NO

17 1182259 NEHA BAMBOLE 19.93 SC NO NO NO

18 1182830 RESHMA AHIRE 18.92 SC NO NO NO

19 1178988 NIKHIL TUPE 17.97 SC NO NO NO

20 1198002 VINOD BATTISE 14.91 SC YES NO NO

21 1179019 HARSHA MAHURKAR 13.93 SC NO NO NO

22 1180921 SANKET THEMASKAR 13.92 SC NO NO NO

23 1189258 KHUSHI WAGHCHAURE 11.99 SC NO NO NO

24 1201433 GAURAV BANSODE 11.99 SC NO NO NO

25 1201499 SAKSHI MESHRAM 9.99 SC NO NO NO

1 1181753 BHAIRAV PAWAR 31.96 ST NO NO NO

2 1202178 PRATIKSHA KORADE 25.94 ST NO NO NO

3 1182081 JANHAVI SAWSAKADE 24.95 ST NO NO NO

4 1178357 KIRTI SHELKE 22.94 ST NO NO NO

5 1180648 PANDURANG WAGHMARE 13.91 ST NO NO NO

1 1179249 VIDYA DEVMUNDE 40.98 NT C NO NO NO

2 1211136 NANDAN JADHAV 40.98 NT C NO NO NO

3 1180659 AJIT SHINGARE 36.97 NT C YES NO NO

4 1203752 SANDIP MHARNUR 34.97 NT C NO NO NO

5 1182417 RUSHIKESH VITNOR 34.96 NT C NO NO NO

6 1197606 SAGAR DHOTRE 33.98 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

7 1178549 AKSHAY PHANSE 33.96 NT C NO NO NO

8 1182712 AARTI PATIL 32.97 NT C NO NO NO

9 1182940 CHAITANYA JADHAV 31.97 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

10 1183102 CHAITANYA NALAWADE 31.96 NT B NO NO NO

11 1204594 GAYATRI BADAGE 31.96 NT B NO NO NO

12 1182681 AKANKSHA SOLANKAR 31.96 NT C NO NO NO

13 1209407 SANIKA MULE 30.97 NT B NO NO NO

14 1188232 PRATIK BHABAD 30.96 NT D NO NO NO

15 1181099 RAJESHWARI AVHAD 29.95 NT D NO NO NO

16 1183124 SUYASH CHAVHAN 29.95 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

17 1185118 VAISHNAVI WAGH 28.99 NT B NO NO NO
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18 1179635 PRAJKATA DHAGUDE 28.95 NT C NO NO NO

19 1210236 PRATIKSHA CHOUDHAR 28.95 NT D NO NO NO

20 1205578 SUNIL PALVE 27.95 NT D NO NO NO

21 1183272 GANESH HANDE 25.94 NT C NO NO NO

22 1205662 YASHPAL RATHOD 23.96 VJ / NT A NO NO NO

23 1184919 SAURABH MOTE 22.98 NT C NO NO NO

24 1193992 KIMAYA SHINDE 21.96 NT C NO NO YES

25 1203358 NIKITA MANE 18.92 NT C NO NO NO

26 1210077 HARSHADA KATKAR 18.92 NT C NO NO NO

27 1177622 RAVINDRA MOHITE 14.91 NT B NO NO NO

28 1179162 PRASAD WAYSE 12.99 NT C NO NO NO

29 1182668 SHUBHAM SHINDE 9.99 NT C NO NO NO

30 1205298 DNYANESHWAR DHENDULE 4.98 NT C NO NO NO

1 1182726 AKSHAY MORE 41.98 OBC NO NO NO

2 1180566 NIKITA RAHANGDALE 39.98 OBC NO NO NO

3 1186291 SAHIL KHAKE 38.98 OBC NO NO NO

4 1209915 JIVESH PATIL 38.98 OBC NO NO NO

5 1182980 SHWETA HIRE 38.97 OBC NO NO NO

6 1179827 VAISHNAVI RAGADE 37.98 OBC NO NO NO

7 1179645 SAHIL TEKADE 37.97 OBC NO NO NO

8 1201377 JAY PATIL 37.97 OBC NO NO NO

9 1181065 YASH GHADGE 36.97 OBC NO NO NO

10 1180774 KHUSHI KHODADE 35.99 OBC NO NO NO

11 1195709 SHRUTI PACHPATIL 35.97 OBC NO NO NO

12 1182367 AYUSH MORE 34.98 OBC NO NO NO

13 1182534 GAYATRI TAMBE 34.97 OBC NO NO NO

14 1182920 SRUSHTI WAGHMARE 33.98 OBC NO NO NO

15 1182429 VIDYA LANDGE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

16 1182913 NEHA TANPURE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

17 1184678 SAEE WALASE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

18 1199160 PRANJAL DAREKAR 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

19 1199891 JANVI SAPKALE 33.96 OBC NO NO NO

20 1184775 SANCHITA TILEKAR 32.98 OBC NO NO NO

21 1181971 NEHA GAIKWAD 32.98 OBC NO NO NO

22 1210194 POONAM MAHAJAN 32.98 OBC NO NO NO

23 1183044 VAIBHAV DOMALE 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

24 1183795 AISHWARYA AMBEP 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

25 1183620 TEERTH CHAUDHARI 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

26 1207094 RASIKA GAWANDE 32.96 OBC NO NO NO

27 1179859 VAIJAYANTI DAREKAR 31.97 OBC NO NO NO

28 1180537 VEDNAT THOKE 31.96 OBC NO NO NO

29 1181817 BHAGYASHRI GOGAWALE 31.96 OBC NO NO NO

30 1177533 PUSHPAK SONAWANE 30.96 OBC NO NO NO

31 1182024 TEJASWINI KOLHE 30.95 OBC NO NO NO

32 1196982 ADITYA GARAD 30.95 OBC NO NO NO

33 1201180 ATHARVA PISE 30.95 OBC NO YES NO

34 1210850 NAYAN GAVALI 30.95 OBC NO NO NO
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35 1183028 PRATIK GHODECHOR 29.97 OBC NO NO NO

36 1182997 MAYURI GADE 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

37 1185291 RAHI BHUJADI 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

38 1177148 SHWETA GIRME 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

39 1190695 ATHARV GAWANDE 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

40 1211084 AKSHAY GHULE 29.95 OBC NO NO NO

41 1193281 RAHUL MARKAD 28.97 OBC NO NO NO

42 1180908 SIMRAN PATIL 28.96 OBC NO NO NO

43 1191769 RAJASHRI BIRARI 28.96 OBC NO NO NO

44 1181800 PRANJAL PATIL 28.95 OBC NO NO NO

45 1182657 JAYESH SHAHANE 28.95 OBC NO NO NO

46 1182708 RAHI NANAWARE 27.96 OBC NO NO NO

47 1183616 SUPRIYA PISAL 27.96 OBC NO NO NO

48 1182897 PRACHI DESHMUKH 27.95 OBC NO NO NO

49 1187925 RAMESHWAR SHINDE 27.95 OBC NO NO NO

50 1207092 SHASHANK SASANE 27.95 OBC NO NO NO

51 1186416 SAMIKSHA CHAVAN 26.97 OBC NO NO NO

52 1196128 KUNDAN SURSE 26.97 OBC NO NO NO

53 1180885 ADARSH PARDESHI 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

54 1182169 SAKSHI GUND 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

55 1184594 SAMRUDDHI KADAM 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

56 1184551 RUSHIKESH DUDHADE 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

57 1199290 SAMIKSHA THORMISE 26.94 OBC NO NO NO

58 1196040 TEJASWINI SHEWALE 25.96 OBC NO NO NO

59 1182537 LAUKIK SHINDE 25.94 OBC NO NO NO

60 1195502 VAISHNAVI PISE 25.94 OBC NO NO NO

61 1210905 SUHANA MUJAVAR 24.98 OBC NO NO NO

62 1179051 TEJAS GHANWAT 24.96 OBC NO NO NO

63 1180479 PRATIKSHA DETHE 24.96 OBC NO NO NO

64 1186665 GAURI KANGUDE 24.94 OBC NO NO NO

65 1193587 VIKAS SHIRSATH 24.94 OBC NO NO NO

66 1180257 GAURAV SHIND 23.95 OBC NO YES NO

67 1182659 KOMAL PATIL 23.94 OBC NO NO NO

68 1185849 DARSHAN CHAVAN 23.94 OBC NO NO NO

69 1207019 RUSHIKESH DHAWDE 22.98 OBC NO NO NO

70 1200755 KHUSHI RAJWADE 22.94 OBC NO NO NO

71 1181612 PRIYA NEHE 22.93 OBC NO NO NO

72 1179417 ADITYA PABALE 22.93 OBC NO NO NO

73 1207363 SAMRUDDHI RANE 21.99 OBC NO NO NO

74 1182048 ROHIT KALE 21.97 OBC NO NO NO

75 1178942 SRUSHTI AHIR 21.94 OBC NO NO NO

76 1208483 SHRADDHA GAWADE 20.98 OBC NO NO NO

77 1179419 TEJAS PATIL 19.93 OBC NO NO NO

78 1180106 VAISHNAVI BHALKE 18.95 OBC NO NO NO

79 1179979 ANKUSH SAKARGE 18.94 OBC NO NO NO

80 1178936 RUSHIKESH ABHANG 18.93 OBC NO NO NO

81 1202047 MEGHANA MALAGE 18.92 OBC NO NO NO

82 1182108 VINAY GUJAR 16.92 OBC NO NO NO
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83 1208663 PRIYANKA HINGE 15.92 OBC NO NO NO

84 1179783 SAMIKSHA SHINGADE 14.92 OBC NO NO NO

85 1210476 PALLAVI MEHARKURE 13.96 OBC NO NO NO

86 1179299 ADITYA CHAUDHARI 13.92 OBC NO NO NO

87 1184547 SHRADHA PATIL 13.91 OBC NO NO NO

88 1181089 PRITI GORE 11.94 OBC NO NO NO

89 1182956 VEDANT GANJARE 2.00 OBC NO NO NO

90 1182118 ASHISH SALUNKE 35.97 SBC NO NO NO

91 1183381 SANIKA DINDE 34.99 SBC NO NO NO

92 1203675 BHAGYASHRI LOHARE 31.96 SBC NO NO NO

93 1181593 PRITI SUDRIK 28.96 SBC NO NO NO

94 1181037 DHANASHRI KAPALE 27.95 SBC NO NO NO

95 1182001 SRUSHTI RAUT 24.94 SBC NO NO NO

96 1182163 NEHA DASI 19.96 SBC NO NO NO

97 1191616 CHANDRAMA DOMAL 17.94 SBC NO NO NO

1 1181502 SANGRAMSINH PATIL 35.97 EWS NO NO NO

2 1181952 HARSH SHAH 35.97 EWS NO NO NO

3 1178364 NAHID DESHMUKH 34.96 EWS NO NO NO

4 1185381 MANOJ SHITOLE 32.98 EWS NO NO NO

5 1208085 SOJWAL KOLAGE 31.96 EWS NO NO NO

6 1182055 SURAJ JADHAV 30.95 EWS NO NO NO

7 1184554 GAURI KHILARI 29.95 EWS NO NO NO

8 1188403 VAIBHAVI PACHPUTE 29.95 EWS NO NO NO

9 1194891 NIKITA CHAVAN 27.97 EWS NO NO NO

10 1177155 KRITIKA BAGGA 26.98 EWS NO NO NO

11 1200282 YASH MANDE 26.94 EWS NO NO NO

12 1211127 YUVRAJ PATARE 23.96 EWS NO NO NO

13 1179811 VEDANT KSHIRSAGAR 23.95 EWS NO NO NO

14 1195012 RUTUJA ZINGE 22.95 EWS NO NO NO

15 1200275 NAVANATH THORAT 21.96 EWS NO NO NO

16 1196715 MAHESH PAWAR 19.97 EWS NO NO NO

17 1178566 TEJAS PACHORKAR 19.93 EWS NO NO NO

18 1210849 RUTUJA GAIKWAD 16.92 EWS NO NO NO

19 1180379 DISHA BEDARKAR 10.93 EWS NO NO NO

20 1187458 JANHAVI MULE 9.94 EWS NO NO NO

1 1186111 GAYATRI SOLANKE 34.96 SEBC NO NO NO

2 1195761 PRAMOD SURVASE 34.96 SEBC NO NO NO

3 1187362 PRITI DAREKAR 31.96 SEBC NO NO NO

4 1203638 SHUBHAM JAGTAP 29.96 SEBC NO NO NO

5 1201929 SATISH KHOKALE 29.95 SEBC NO NO NO

6 1179354 SACHIN CHAVAN 27.95 SEBC NO NO NO

7 1184533 BALASAHEB KARTADE 26.95 SEBC NO NO NO

1 1180659 AJIT SHINGARE 36.97 NT C YES NO NO

2 1179026 RUTUJA SAPAKAL 35.97 OPEN YES NO NO
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3 1198002 VINOD BATTISE 14.91 SC YES NO NO

4 1181866 SRADHA JHA 10.94 OPEN YES NO NO

1 1201180 ATHARVA PISE 30.95 OBC NO YES NO

2 1180257 GAURAV SHIND 23.95 OBC NO YES NO
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1 1185963 BHAVESH INGALE 40.98 OBC NO NO

2 1190986 SNEHA SHARMA 40.98 OPEN NO NO

3 1178405 KRITI RAJ 39.98 OPEN NO NO

4 1183841 ILA KASHYAP 39.98 OPEN NO NO

5 1185179 ANUSHKA MORE 38.99 OPEN NO NO

6 1181650 SHREYA SAIKIA 38.98 OPEN NO NO

7 1207998 VISHAKHA RAUT 38.97 OBC NO NO

8 1211004 VISHAL KADAM 37.97 SC NO NO

9 1177780 STEVE VARGHESE 36.97 OPEN NO NO

10 1180672 NANDINI BIRADAR 35.98 OPEN NO NO

11 1186553 SHUBHAM REGUDE 35.98 OPEN NO NO

12 1181286 MRUNMAYEE MUNDHE 35.97 NT D NO NO

13 1181423 PALBI CHOUDHARY 35.97 OPEN NO NO

14 1182713 ATHARVA THER 35.97 OBC NO NO

15 1196689 PREMPRATIK BELDAR 34.99 NT B NO NO

16 1184083 HARSH SURYAWANSHI 34.97 OPEN NO NO

17 1178688 VIDYA NAGTILAK 34.97 OPEN NO NO

18 1209122 SWARALI GAWAS 34.96 OPEN NO NO

19 1181488 YASH SURVE 34.96 OPEN NO NO

20 1184571 DIPTI DHARMASALE 33.98 NT C NO NO

21 1188746 PRANAV LOKHANDE 33.97 OBC NO NO

22 1179451 RAKHI SHARMA 32.98 OPEN YES NO

23 1195622 KARTIK RAGHUWANSHI 32.98 OBC NO NO

24 1196532 SPANDANA NADIG 32.97 OPEN NO NO

25 1199392 RUTUJA SASANE 32.97 SC NO NO

26 1202344 YOGESH BHAT 32.97 OPEN NO NO

27 1197993 KOMAL GHADAGE 32.96 OPEN NO NO

28 1182260 PRERNA GAJGHGATE 32.96 SC NO NO

29 1185514 DNYANESHVARI SUKARE 31.98 OBC NO NO

30 1196763 LASANHAKA SUNGOH 31.98 OPEN NO NO

31 1178601 SAHIL AMBRE 31.97 OPEN NO NO

32 1200095 SIDDHI MAGAR 31.97 OPEN NO NO

33 1208406 ANJALI MADLAPURE 31.96 SEBC NO NO

34 1180754 ONKAR KOLI 31.96 SBC NO NO

35 1180670 KRITI PANDEY 31.96 OPEN YES NO

36 1179212 MAYUR DAKHORE 30.98 OBC NO NO

37 1185249 DHIRESH JADHAV 30.97 ST NO NO

38 1179568 RAJARAM BHAT 30.96 OPEN NO NO

39 1194530 ANJALI OJHA 30.95 OPEN YES NO

40 1193495 DAYASAGAR KAMBALE 30.95 SC NO NO

41 1183399 ARPAN AJMIRE 29.98 OBC NO NO

42 1180350 SIDDHI RAUT 29.97 OBC NO NO

43 1205400 SAKSHI JUNGHARE 29.95 EWS NO NO
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44 1182430 KAPIL SANGLE 28.97 NT D NO NO

45 1207032 ASMITA GETAME 28.95 NT B NO NO

46 1179542 CHINMAY KHARAT 28.95 OBC NO NO

47 1208270 POOJA PATIL 28.95 OPEN NO NO

48 1180675 PRADYUMNA PATIL 28.95 OBC NO NO

49 1183036 PARAG LAMSOGE 28.95 SC NO NO

50 1186508 HEMANT AHER 27.98 SC NO NO

51 1197642 JANHAVI DESHMUKH 27.98 OBC NO NO

52 1206588 OMKAR CHAVAN 27.98 EWS NO NO

53 1209871 MOHAMMED ANAS ANSARI 27.98 OBC NO NO

54 1179325 ADITYA TEKALE 27.95 OPEN NO NO

55 1202209 GAURAV KOPARKAR 26.96 OPEN NO NO

56 1187185 ROHIDAS SURNAR 25.98 NT C NO NO

57 1179567 ANJALI VISHWAKARMA 25.97 OPEN NO NO

58 1180143 PRITAM DHANURE 25.97 OPEN NO NO

59 1182553 AAKANKSHA RAJHANS 25.96 ST NO NO

60 1179393 YASH POTDAR 25.94 OBC NO NO

61 1179781 VEDANT BAVISKAR 25.94 OBC NO NO

62 1183149 KAUSTUBH KURNAPALLE 25.94 OBC NO NO

63 1194457 SOHAM RUTELE 24.96 OBC NO NO

64 1182145 AJAY PATIL 24.94 OBC NO NO

65 1195545 PRADNYA BENDALE 24.94 OBC NO NO

66 1198036 PRATIKSHA NIMBALKAR 24.94 OPEN NO NO

67 1200676 PUJA SHELKE 24.94 OPEN NO NO

68 1185146 KIM JAMI 23.98 OPEN NO NO

69 1182230 SREELAKSHMI RAMESH M 23.97 OPEN NO NO

70 1196730 MAYUR KADAM 23.97 OPEN NO NO

71 1200191 HARSHAD BHIVARE 23.94 OBC NO NO

72 1202389 ASHWINI URADE 23.94 OBC NO NO

73 1181236 UMMERUMAN BAIG 23.94 EWS NO NO

74 1186325 POOJA JAMKAR 22.93 NT C NO NO

75 1183177 VEDPRAKASH RANER 21.98 SEBC NO NO

76 1183474 SANIYA THAKUR 21.98 OBC NO NO

77 1191891 PRAMOD PATIL 21.94 OPEN NO NO

78 1194975 PRIYESH PHADATARE 20.99 OPEN YES NO

79 1185304 PRATHMESH INGLE 20.95 OBC NO NO

80 1181983 SAYLI DESHMUKH 20.95 OPEN NO NO

81 1182167 VAISHNAVI JADHAO 20.94 SEBC NO NO

82 1182182 MANASI MAHAJAN 20.93 EWS NO NO

83 1188519 PRAJWAL KALE 20.93 OBC NO NO

84 1194855 ABHAY KUMAVAT 20.93 NT B NO NO

85 1205838 YOGITA THERE 20.00 OBC NO NO

86 1197943 CHITRA NIMBALKAR 19.93 OPEN NO NO

87 1189222 JANHAVI SHIRKE PADWAL 18.97 OPEN NO NO

88 1191454 ABHISHEK SAWANT 18.92 OPEN NO NO

89 1177986 MAHEE KULKARNI 17.97 OPEN NO NO

90 1181669 RINA PATIL 17.92 OBC YES NO

91 1211177 KEERTHI R R 16.98 OPEN NO NO
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92 1188220 SHUBHADA KESKAR 16.95 EWS NO NO

93 1188364 GOUS SHAIKH 16.92 OPEN NO NO

94 1181021 SONIA SHIRSATH 16.92 SC NO NO

95 1184300 RITESH WARGHADE 15.93 ST NO NO

96 1182063 VAISHNAVI SWAMI 15.92 OBC NO NO

97 1180077 VINAYAK RATHOD 15.92 VJ / NT A NO NO

98 1185488 SHREYASH GAWANDE 15.92 NT C NO NO

99 1197528 ADINATH LOHAR 14.92 OBC NO NO

100 1200378 PRIYA BHANDARI 13.99 OPEN NO NO

101 1184169 SANSKRUTI KULKARNI 12.97 OPEN NO NO

102 1200263 PRIYA SUL 9.95 NT C NO NO

103 1186208 SHANTNU JADHAV 9.90 SEBC NO NO

104 1179280 SAURABH GORE 8.90 NT D NO NO

105 1185407 PADMA KALME 6.92 OBC NO NO

106 1184534 AMIT VADER 4.99 NT C NO NO

1 1211004 VISHAL KADAM 37.97 SC NO NO

2 1199392 RUTUJA SASANE 32.97 SC NO NO

3 1182260 PRERNA GAJGHGATE 32.96 SC NO NO

4 1193495 DAYASAGAR KAMBALE 30.95 SC NO NO

5 1183036 PARAG LAMSOGE 28.95 SC NO NO

6 1186508 HEMANT AHER 27.98 SC NO NO

7 1181021 SONIA SHIRSATH 16.92 SC NO NO

1 1185249 DHIRESH JADHAV 30.97 ST NO NO

2 1182553 AAKANKSHA RAJHANS 25.96 ST NO NO

3 1184300 RITESH WARGHADE 15.93 ST NO NO

1 1181286 MRUNMAYEE MUNDHE 35.97 NT D NO NO

2 1196689 PREMPRATIK BELDAR 34.99 NT B NO NO

3 1184571 DIPTI DHARMASALE 33.98 NT C NO NO

4 1182430 KAPIL SANGLE 28.97 NT D NO NO

5 1207032 ASMITA GETAME 28.95 NT B NO NO

6 1187185 ROHIDAS SURNAR 25.98 NT C NO NO

7 1186325 POOJA JAMKAR 22.93 NT C NO NO

8 1194855 ABHAY KUMAVAT 20.93 NT B NO NO

9 1185488 SHREYASH GAWANDE 15.92 NT C NO NO

10 1180077 VINAYAK RATHOD 15.92 VJ / NT A NO NO

11 1200263 PRIYA SUL 9.95 NT C NO NO

12 1179280 SAURABH GORE 8.90 NT D NO NO

13 1184534 AMIT VADER 4.99 NT C NO NO
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1 1185963 BHAVESH INGALE 40.98 OBC NO NO

2 1207998 VISHAKHA RAUT 38.97 OBC NO NO

3 1182713 ATHARVA THER 35.97 OBC NO NO

4 1188746 PRANAV LOKHANDE 33.97 OBC NO NO

5 1195622 KARTIK RAGHUWANSHI 32.98 OBC NO NO

6 1185514 DNYANESHVARI SUKARE 31.98 OBC NO NO

7 1179212 MAYUR DAKHORE 30.98 OBC NO NO

8 1183399 ARPAN AJMIRE 29.98 OBC NO NO

9 1180350 SIDDHI RAUT 29.97 OBC NO NO

10 1179542 CHINMAY KHARAT 28.95 OBC NO NO

11 1180675 PRADYUMNA PATIL 28.95 OBC NO NO

12 1197642 JANHAVI DESHMUKH 27.98 OBC NO NO

13 1209871 MOHAMMED ANAS ANSARI 27.98 OBC NO NO

14 1179393 YASH POTDAR 25.94 OBC NO NO

15 1179781 VEDANT BAVISKAR 25.94 OBC NO NO

16 1183149 KAUSTUBH KURNAPALLE 25.94 OBC NO NO

17 1194457 SOHAM RUTELE 24.96 OBC NO NO

18 1182145 AJAY PATIL 24.94 OBC NO NO

19 1195545 PRADNYA BENDALE 24.94 OBC NO NO

20 1200191 HARSHAD BHIVARE 23.94 OBC NO NO

21 1202389 ASHWINI URADE 23.94 OBC NO NO

22 1183474 SANIYA THAKUR 21.98 OBC NO NO

23 1185304 PRATHMESH INGLE 20.95 OBC NO NO

24 1188519 PRAJWAL KALE 20.93 OBC NO NO

25 1205838 YOGITA THERE 20.00 OBC NO NO

26 1181669 RINA PATIL 17.92 OBC YES NO

27 1182063 VAISHNAVI SWAMI 15.92 OBC NO NO

28 1197528 ADINATH LOHAR 14.92 OBC NO NO

29 1185407 PADMA KALME 6.92 OBC NO NO

30 1180754 ONKAR KOLI 31.96 SBC NO NO

1 1205400 SAKSHI JUNGHARE 29.95 EWS NO NO

2 1206588 OMKAR CHAVAN 27.98 EWS NO NO

3 1181236 UMMERUMAN BAIG 23.94 EWS NO NO

4 1182182 MANASI MAHAJAN 20.93 EWS NO NO

5 1188220 SHUBHADA KESKAR 16.95 EWS NO NO

1 1208406 ANJALI MADLAPURE 31.96 SEBC NO NO

2 1183177 VEDPRAKASH RANER 21.98 SEBC NO NO

3 1182167 VAISHNAVI JADHAO 20.94 SEBC NO NO

4 1186208 SHANTNU JADHAV 9.90 SEBC NO NO

1 1179451 RAKHI SHARMA 32.98 OPEN YES NO

2 1180670 KRITI PANDEY 31.96 OPEN YES NO

3 1194530 ANJALI OJHA 30.95 OPEN YES NO
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4 1194975 PRIYESH PHADATARE 20.99 OPEN YES NO

5 1181669 RINA PATIL 17.92 OBC YES NO

Dr. Prakash Pawar                        
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